
Mayor Stephen L. DiNatale 

mayor@fitchburgma.gov l 978-829-1801 
166 Boulder Drive, Suite 108 

Fitchburg, MA 01420 

CITY COUNCILORS AT LARGE   WARD COUNCILORS   

David Clark 
dclark@fitchburgma.gov 
978-799-6737 
131 Constitution Drive 

Amy Green, Ward 1 
agreen@fitchburgma.gov 
978-230-1815 
244 Walton Street 

Marcus DiNatale 
mdinatale@fitchburgma.gov 
978-790-3595 
c/o City Clerk—166 Boulder Dr. 

Paul Beauchemin, Ward 2 
pbeauchemin@fitchburgma.gov 
978-345-7010 
101 St. Andrew Street 

E. Thomas Donnelly 
tdonnelly@fitchburgma.gov 
978-342-1122 
149 Prospect St. 

Joel R. Kaddy, Ward 3 
jkaddy@fitchburgma.gov 
978-804-0010 
57 Highview Street 

Samantha Squailia 
ssquailia@fitchburgma.gov 
978-352-0310 
225 Scott Road 

Michael Kushmerek, Ward 4 
mkushmerek@fitchburgma.gov 
978-696-5824 
339 Blossom Street 

Anthony Zarrella 
azarrella@fitchburgma.gov 
203-200-8512 
33 St. Paul St. 

Marisa Fleming, Ward 5 
mfleming@fitchburgma.gov 
978-413-5638 
1240 Ashby State Rd. 

 Elizabeth Walsh, Ward 6 
ewalsh@fitchburgma.gov 
978-345-4526 
161 Boutelle St.  



Unless otherwise noted, all City offices are located at  
166 Boulder Drive, Suite 108.  

City Hall is open Monday - Friday from 8:30 am - 4:30 pm.  

Additional Information is available at  
www.FitchburgMA.gov/148/Departments  

Assessor 
978-829-1860 

Building & Zoning 
978-829-1880  

City Clerk 
978-829-1820  

Community  
Development 

Suite 102 
978-829-1890  

 

Economic  
Development 

Suite 102 
978-829-1896  

Health Department 
978-829-1870  

Library 
610 Main Street 
978-829-1780 

 
www.fitchburgpubliclibrary.org  

Parking Clerk 
978-829-1830  

Parks & Recreation 
978-829-1815  

Public Schools  
376 South Street  

978-345-3200  
 

www.fitchburg.k12.ma.us 

Public Works  
Department 

301 Broad Street 
978-829-1910  

Senior Center 
14 Wallace Avenue 

978-829-1790 

Treasurer 
978-829-1830  

Water 
1200 Rindge Road 

M-F 7am-3pm 
978-345-9616 

Emergency: 978-345-9618 

Veteran Services 
14 Wallace Avenue  

2nd Floor 
978-829-1797 


